BAYLEY

HOUSE

NDIS
SUPPORT
TYPE

DIRECT
SUPPORTS

NF2F
SUPPORTS

CAPITAL
CENTRE
COSTS

TOTAL
COSTS:

NDIS CODE AND PRICING

All activities are funded from the category:

is effective at the time the service is provided”

1:3
STANDARD

$112.60

$39.41

$12.65

$164.66

1:3 HIGH
INTENSITY

$121.82

$42.64

$12.65

$177.11

1:1 STANDARD

$337.80

$39.41

$12.65

$389.86

'Assistance with Social, Economic and Community Participation.’
“Prices are subject to change based on the NDIS price guide that

1:1 HIGH
INTENSITY

$365.45

$42.64

$12.65

$420.74




ﬁYLEY NDIS CODE AND PRICING

HOUSE 5hr Programs
04_102_0136_6_1 (Standard - Direct & NF2F Supports)
04_600_0104_6_1 (High Intensity — Direct & NF2F Supports)
04_599_0136_6_1 (Standard — Capital Centre Costs)
04_599_0104_6_1 (High Intensity — Capital Centre Costs)

1:3 Standard

$112.60 (1:3 Standard — Direct Support)

$39.41 (1:3 Standard — Non Face-to-Face Services)
$12.65 (Capital Centre Costs)

S164.66 Total NDIS costs

1:3 High Intensity

$121.82 (1:3 High Intensity — Direct Support)

S42.64 (1:3 High Intensity — Non Face-to-Face Services)

$12.65 (Capital Centre Costs) 5HR

~ $177.11 Total NDIS costs ° PROGRAMS
1:1 Standard
$337.80 (1:1 Standard — Direct Support)
$39.41 (1:1 Standard — Non Face-to-Face Services)
$12.65 (Capital Centre Costs)
$389.86 Total NDIS costs

1:1 High Intensity

$365.45 (1:1 High Intensity — Direct Support)

S42.64 (1:1 High Intensity — Non Face-to-Face Services)
$12.65 (Capital Centre Costs)

$420.74 Total NDIS costs




ﬁYLEY NDIS CODE AND PRICING

HOUSE 6hr Programs
04_102_0136_6_1 (Standard - Direct & NF2F Supports)
04_600_0104_6_1 (High Intensity — Direct & NF2F Supports)
04_599_0136_6_1 (Standard — Capital Centre Costs)
04_599_0104_6_1 (High Intensity — Capital Centre Costs)

1:3 Standard

$135.12 (1:3 Standard — Direct Support)

S47.29 (1:3 Standard — Non Face-to-Face Services)
$15.18 (Capital Centre Costs)

$197.59 Total NDIS costs

1:3 High Intensity

$146.18 (1:3 High Intensity — Direct Support)

$51.16 (1:3 High Intensity — Non Face-to-Face Services)

$15.18 (Capital Centre Costs) 6HR

o $212.52 Total NDIS costs ° PROGRAMS

1:1 Standard

$405.36 (1:1 Standard — Direct Support)

S47.29 (1:1 Standard — Non Face-to-Face Services)
$15.18 (Capital Centre Costs)

S467.83 Total NDIS costs

1:1 High Intensity

$438.54 (1:1 High Intensity — Direct Support)

$51.16 (1:1 High Intensity — Non Face-to-Face Services)
$15.18 (Capital Centre Costs)

$504.88 Total NDIS costs






