

NDIS CODE AND PRICING

All activities are funded from the category:

'Assistance with Social, Economic and Community Participation.'

"Prices are subject to change based on the NDIS price guide that is effective at the time the service is provided"

NDIS SUPPORT TYPE	1:3 STANDARD	1:3 HIGH INTENSITY	1:1 STANDARD	1:1 HIGH INTENSITY	
DIRECT SUPPORTS	\$112.60	\$121.82	\$337.80	\$365.45	
NF2F SUPPORTS	\$39.41	\$42.64	\$39.41	\$42.64	
CAPITAL CENTRE COSTS	\$12.65	\$12.65	\$12.65	\$12.65	
TOTAL COSTS:	\$164.66	\$177.11	\$389.86	\$420.74	



NDIS CODE AND PRICING

5hr Programs

04_102_0136_6_1 (Standard - Direct & NF2F Supports) 04_600_0104_6_1 (High Intensity - Direct & NF2F Supports) 04_599_0136_6_1 (Standard - Capital Centre Costs) 04_599_0104_6_1 (High Intensity - Capital Centre Costs)

1:3 Standard \$112.60 (1:3 Standard – Direct Support) \$39.41 (1:3 Standard – Non Face-to-Face Services) \$12.65 (Capital Centre Costs) \$164.66 Total NDIS costs

1:3 High Intensity

\$121.82 (1:3 High Intensity – Direct Support)

\$42.64 (1:3 High Intensity – Non Face-to-Face Services)

\$12.65 (Capital Centre Costs)

\$177.11 Total NDIS costs

1:1 Standard

\$337.80 (1:1 Standard – Direct Support)

\$39.41 (1:1 Standard – Non Face-to-Face Services)

\$12.65 (Capital Centre Costs)

\$389.86 Total NDIS costs

1:1 High Intensity

\$365.45 (1:1 High Intensity – Direct Support)

\$42.64 (1:1 High Intensity – Non Face-to-Face Services)

\$12.65 (Capital Centre Costs)

\$420.74 Total NDIS costs

5HR **PROGRAMS**



NDIS CODE AND PRICING

6hr Programs

04_102_0136_6_1 (Standard - Direct & NF2F Supports)
04_600_0104_6_1 (High Intensity - Direct & NF2F Supports)
04_599_0136_6_1 (Standard - Capital Centre Costs)
04_599_0104_6_1 (High Intensity - Capital Centre Costs)

1:3 Standard

- \$135.12 (1:3 Standard Direct Support)
- \$47.29 (1:3 Standard Non Face-to-Face Services)
- \$15.18 (Capital Centre Costs)
- \$197.59 Total NDIS costs

1:3 High Intensity

- \$146.18 (1:3 High Intensity Direct Support)
- \$51.16 (1:3 High Intensity Non Face-to-Face Services)
- \$15.18 (Capital Centre Costs)
- \$212.52 Total NDIS costs

1:1 Standard

- \$405.36 (1:1 Standard Direct Support)
- \$47.29 (1:1 Standard Non Face-to-Face Services)
- \$15.18 (Capital Centre Costs)
- \$467.83 Total NDIS costs

1:1 High Intensity

- \$438.54 (1:1 High Intensity Direct Support)
- \$51.16 (1:1 High Intensity Non Face-to-Face Services)
- \$15.18 (Capital Centre Costs)
- \$504.88 Total NDIS costs

6HR PROGRAMS